1820 BADGER COURT, MONROE, WI, 54613 LB EReger Lour,

Monroe, WI, 54613

$383,900

Capture the warmth of the sun & unsurpassed view of Petenwell lake from this * 5 beds
like new 5bd, 3 ba lakefront ranch. Home offers open floor plan, Master suite * 3 baths
w/jetted tub & private sitting room, lower level family room w/wet bar, pellet * Shorelan
stove in LR & one in the family room and comes completely furnished. * Sold
Fabulous... * 3275 sq ft

Wendy Delvis

Coldwell Banker Belva Parr Realty
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Dock, Boat Slip Lot Features: Waterfront, Wooded,
Subdivided

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:

Bath,Breakfast Bar,Dryer,Jetted bathtub,Kitchen 2000

Island,Main Level,Pantry,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-in
Closet(s),Washer,Water softener inc

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1275 Tax Year: 2013
Tax Amount: 8316 Inclusions: All window coverings
Amenities

Waterfront available: Water Body Name: Petenwell
Waterfront, Lake, 1

Cooling: Central Air Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water
Softener Owned

Water Source: Well Sewer: Private Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Propane
Basement: Finished,Full,Full Size Windows/Exposed Exterior material: Brick,Stone,Vinyl
Siding

Parking: Attached,Detached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Wendy Delvis Agent Email: wendy.delvis73@gmail.com
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